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Provisional Fees structure for M.Sc.

Session 2020-2021

Department of Mathematics, University of North Bengal

M.Sc. lst. 2nd . 3rd & 4th Semester

Description Rs. 1st Sem. 2nd Sem. 3rd Sem. .4th Sem. G
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Admission fee (Per Sem.) Rs. 80 80 80 80

Tuition fee (for 3 months) Rs. 480 X 2 960 960 960 960

Session fee(Per Sem) Rs. 80 80 80 80

Magazine fee(per Sem.) Rs. 10 10 10 10

Library fee (per Sem.) ts. 10 10 10 10

Laboratory fee (Per Sem.) Rs. 0 0 0 90

Students'Aid fund (Per Sem.) Rs. 30 30 30 30

Students' health home (Per Sem.) Rs
a 3 3 3

Development fee (Per Sem.) Rs. 50 50 50 50

Association fee (Per Sem.) Rs. 50 50 50 50

ldentity Card (Once) Rs. 20 0 0 0

Total Amounl Rs. 1293/- Rs.12731- Rs.L273l- Rs.1363/- Rs.52O2l-
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Admission fee (Per Sem.) Rs. 80 80 80 80

Iuition fee (for 3 months) Rs. 240 X 2 480 480 480 480

Session fee(per Sem) Rs. 80 80 80 80

Maqazine fee(Per Sem.) Rs. 10 10 10 10

Library fee (Per Sem.) Rs. 10 10 10 10

Laboratory fee (Per Sem.) Rs. 0 0 0 90

Students' Aid fund (Per Sem.) RS. 30 30 30 30

Students' health home (Per Sem') Rs. 3 3 J 3

Development fee (Per Sem.) Rs. 50 50 50 50

Association fee (Per Sem.) Rs. 50 50 50 50

tryCard (Once)

, Total Amounl
Rs 20 0 0 0

Rs.813/- Rs.793/- Rs.793l- Rs.883/- Rs.72821-
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